

---

**HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS**

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Insurance to Original House Bill No. 1195  
by Representative Lorusso

---

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 17, after "for" delete "producers" and insert "a producer"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 1, at the beginning of line 18, change "represent" to "represents"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 2, line 7, after "for" delete "producers;" and insert "a producer"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 4

8 On page 2, at the beginning of line 8, change "represent" to "represents"